Star Wars | Outlaws Ultimate Edition + 10 Instant Wins

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

4 Tom Quadling 84 Jamie Pickles 151 Paul Barlow

7 Dylon Carruthers 85 Nathan Hall 152 Graham Dack
12 Antonia Mitchell 87 Mark Everett 153 Bertie Basset
14 Stephen Richards 89 Dan Jupp 154 Anthony Marr
21 Greig Storer 93 Rossi Johnstone 157 Scott Grounds
22 Colin Vickers 94 Daniel Trodden 163 Ferenc Liszt
25 Douglas Spooner 95 Lewis Wood 165 Robert Gray
27 Lewis Wood 98 Harry Watson 166 Greig Storer
28 Jack Sheils 101 Sean Dodds 167 Chris Cooper
29 Paul Harvey 102 Douglas Spooner 168 Douglas Spooner
31 Bertie Basset 103 Bertie Basset 169 Gavin Moore
32 Kai Edwards 104 Michelle Williams 170 Gavin Moore
33 Anthony Bellamy 107 Dylon Carruthers 172 Jack Hart

34 Mark Mccutcheon 108 Stephen Richards 174 Jack Hart

38 Christopher Able 111 Stephen Richards 178 Antonia Mitchell
39 Josh Troon 113 Robert Mccallister 180 Bertie Basset
a7 Gary Rickard 114 James Green 183 Michelle Williams
55 Chris Gulliver 116 Bertie Basset 184 Bertie Basset
56 James Fulton 120 Christopher Parnell 185 Mark Mccutcheon
58 Alan Williams 121 Aqib Farooq 189 John Anderson
61 Josh Troon 126 Tom Quadling 190 Paddy Logan
62 Graeme Storey 128 Douglas Spooner 192 Chloe Ball

64 Jack Sheils 129 Stuart Milne-brailsford 193 Jack Sheils
65 Brian Walsh 132 Michelle Williams 194 Michelle Williams
66 Bethany Cage 134 Nathan Hall 196 Christopher Able
71 Matt Smith 136 Bertie Basset 197 Anthony Bellamy
72 Jack Hart 142 Gavin Moore 200 James Robertson
73 Alan Williams 144 Edward Burton 201 Anthony Marr
75 Edward Burton 145 Jon Dunn 202 Bertie Basset
76 Douglas Spooner 146 Nadia Halabi 203 Edward Burton
78 Stephen Richards 149 Michael Tivinan 204 Bertie Basset
83 Aarron Nicholls 150 Graeme Storey 212 Stuart Milne-brailsford

*Correct answer: Star Wars. ¢ Total: 400 < Draw: August 26, 2024 7:00 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 1 of 5
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

218 Steven Keddy 279 Graham Dack 350 Sean Dodds
220 Colin Vickers 281 David Wall 351 Graeme Storey
225 Paul Harvey 286 Gary Rickard 358 Jamie Homer
226 Bertie Basset 287 Jordan Elks 361 Gavin Moore
228 Josh Troon 289 Chris Gulliver 362 Colin Vickers
229 Gary Rickard 290 Gary Rickard 366 Jack Sheils
233 Aqib Farooq 291 Gary Trewin 368 Lewis Wood
234 Colin Vickers 292 Chris Gulliver 369 Bertie Basset
236 Sam Henderson 296 Paddy Logan 371 Chris Gulliver
238 Greig Storer 297 Chris Gulliver 372 Robert Gray
239 Ben Burgess 300 Graeme Storey 373 Peter Howlett
241 James Webb 301 Bertie Basset 376 Jamie Homer
242 Michael Tivinan 302 Bertie Basset 378 Mariusz Martyszko
243 Matt Farrell 306 Aarron Nicholls 379 David Pollock
245 Bertie Basset 311 Aqib Farooq 383 Graeme Storey
248 Bertie Basset 312 Jack Hart 384 Oliver Taylor
252 Colin Vickers 313 Colin Vickers 385 Thomas Hall
256 Graeme Storey 315 Matthew Barlow 386 Vince Lambert
258 Elizabeth Went 317 Michelle Williams 387 Josh Troon
259 Paddy Logan 318 Craig Nimmo 388 Jason Sobey
260 Graham Dack 319 Greig Storer 389 Bertie Basset
261 Stephen Richards 323 Jonathan Bellis 391 Elizabeth Went
262 Michael Tivinan 324 Rod Hanmer 393 Josh Troon
263 Gary Trewin 325 Josh Troon 395 Scott Reynolds
264 Robert Chapman 333 Stephen Richards 397 Sean Dodds
265 Colin Vickers 334 Edward Burton 398 Bethany Cage
266 Bertie Basset 335 Robert Chapman 399 Cameron Swanson
268 Paul Vannet 340 Greig Storer 402 Kai Edwards
273 Jack Hart 342 Anthony Bellamy 404 Mark Cotton
274 Dylon Carruthers 344 Nicholas Hughes 405 James Harvey
275 Steven Keddy 348 Bertie Basset 406 Gary Trewin
277 Stephen Gardiner 349 Graham Dack 407 Adrian Brown

*Correct answer: Star Wars. ¢ Total: 400 < Draw: August 26, 2024 7:00 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 2 of 5
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Ticket No. Name

408 Jack Hart 473
409 Bertie Basset 475
410 Paul Vannet 476
412 Bertie Basset 479
413 Greig Storer 480
415 Thomas Hall 485
416 Sean Dodds 487
419 Sean Dodds 490
422 Christopher Able 491
423 Mark Mccutcheon 492
426 Joseph Ewen 495
428 Bertie Basset 496
429 Jack Hurst 497
430 David Hardy 499
432 Douglas Spooner 500
436 Bertie Basset 505
441 Marcin Luczak 506
444 Bertie Basset 507
445 Christopher Able 508
447 Edward Burton 509
450 Edward Burton 510
451 Sean Dodds 511
452 Douglas Spooner 512
455 Kai Edwards 513
458 Michelle Williams 519
460 Stephen Richards 520
462 Craig Nimmo 522
463 Paul Harvey 524
464 Edward Burton 528
465 Elizabeth Went 530
469 Jack Hart 531
470 Stephen Richards 532

Ticket No. Name

Christopher Parnell
Aarron Nicholls
Bethany Cage
Alan Williams
James Robertson
Jonathan Barrell
David Wall
Daniel Silcock
Greig Storer
Stephen Gardiner
Greig Storer
Jack Hurst
Bertie Basset
Bertie Basset
Greig Storer
Kai Edwards
James Green
Colin Vickers
Glyn Nicholls
Tom Neighbour
Vince Lambert
Paul Harvey
Stephen Gardiner
Greig Storer
Jack Hart
Andi Boulton
Robert Hearty
Gavin Moore
John Larkin
Stephen Gardiner
Colin Vickers

Bertie Basset

533
534
538
539
540
541
542
543
545
547
548
549
553
554
556
557
559
560
562
563
565
566
570
571
572
574
575
576
578
579
580
581

Star Wars | Outlaws Ultimate Edition + 10 Instant Wins

Ticket No. Name

Craig Nimmo
Graeme Storey
Anja Webb
Aarron Nicholls
Sean Dodds
Bertie Basset
Mark Mccutcheon
Tom Quadling
Colin Vickers
Vince Lambert
Christopher Parnell
Bertie Basset
Lewis Wood
James Webb
Scott Grounds
Paul Harvey
Gary Trewin
Richard Bonnar
Robert Chapman
Colin Vickers
Jack Hart
Jack Sheils
Edward Burton
Sean Dodds
Thomas Hall
Graeme Storey
Marcus Head
Robert Chapman
Josh Troon
Graeme Storey
Robert Hearty
Josh Troon

*Correct answer:

Star Wars. e« Total: 400

Draw: August 26, 2024 7:00 pm

Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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Ticket No. Name

582
583
585
587
589
590
593
594
597
598
602
605
607
608
609
610
611
613
614
619
621
622
623
626
629
631
632
634
636
639
640
641

Bertie Basset
Stephen Gardiner
Josh Troon
Alex Atkins
Robert Hearty
Jack Sheils
Joseph Smith
Josh Troon
Colin Vickers
Christopher Able
Graeme Storey
Jade Grimshaw
Chris Cooper
Antonia Mitchell
Paul Vannet
Janet Quinney
Kai Edwards
Aqib Farooq
Stephen Richards
Jack Sheils
Rod Hanmer
Simon Hayward
Tom Quadling
Elizabeth Went
Graham Dack
James Davies
Lewis Wood
Josh Troon
Chris Cooper
Bertie Basset
Sean Dodds

Paul Vannet

642
643
644
645
646
649
652
655
657
658
659
662
666
670
672
673
675
678
681
683
685
686
688
691
696
697
700
701
702
703
704
706

Ticket No. Name

Paddy Logan
Dan Jupp
Vince Lambert
Pamela Harvey
David Roberts
Gary Trewin
Greig Storer
Bertie Basset
Adrian Brown
Keir Baily
Jack Sheils
Michelle Williams
Anthony Mcnally
Craig Nimmo
Bertie Basset
Colin Vickers
David Williams
Matt Farrell
Aarron Nicholls
Marcin Luczak
Michael Tivinan
Alan Williams
Michael Tivinan
Tom Quadling
Bertie Basset
Colin Vickers
David Pollock
Stephen Moore
Bertie Basset
Thomas Hall
Gavin Chisholm

Chris Cooper

707
709
710
711
712
715
718
719
721
722
723
727
728
729
730
732
733
734
736
737
739
741
742
747
748
751
753
754
756
758
761
763

Ticket No. Name

Jack Hart
Bertie Basset
Daniel Stevens
Christopher Parnell
Bertie Basset
Antonia Mitchell
Edward Burton
Bertie Basset
Greig Storer
Gavin Chisholm
Michelle Williams
Edward Burton
Jack Hurst
Bertie Basset
Janet Quinney
Janet Quinney
Mark Everett
Greig Storer
David Roberts
John Anderson
Anja Webb
Jack Hart
Colin Vickers
Greig Storer
Daniel Tipton
Kai Edwards
Mark Cotton
James Robertson
Anthony Bellamy
Bertie Basset
Colin Vickers
Jack Hart

*Correct answer:

Star Wars. e« Total: 400

Draw: August 26, 2024 7:00 pm

Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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Ticket No. Name

764 Stephen Richards
772 Bertie Basset
773 Daniel Tipton
774 Paul Harvey
775 Brian Walsh
776 Dylon Carruthers
77 Greig Storer
780 Paddy Logan
781 Robert Chapman
787 Craig Nimmo
792 Sean Dodds
793 Alex Collins
795 Christopher Parnell
796 Colin Vickers
797 Alan Williams
798 Mark Everett

*Correct answer: Star Wars. ¢ Total: 400 < Draw: August 26, 2024 7:00 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 5 of 5
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